POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2022-014115

2022-014530

2022-014540

2022-014675

2022-014798

2022-014804

Page 1 of 1

LITTER

DIST

ASSIST

LITTER

ANIMAL

LITTER

5/8/2022 8:47:40AM

5/12/2022

5/12/2022

5/13/2022

5/14/2022

5/14/2022

1:33:38AM

4:56:38AM

7:36:35AM

4:29:02AM

6:57:42AM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

Downtown: Evergreen Area
Douglas: Forest Edge Area
Downtown: North Thane Area
West Valley: Montana Creek Area
East Valley: Glacier Spur Area

East Valley: North Riverside Area

05/17/2022

6 Incidents

12:00:23



