

## **INCIDENT LIST**

## WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2022-014115	LITTER	5/8/2022 8:47:40AM	Downtown: Evergreen Area
2022-014530	DIST	5/12/2022 1:33:38AM	Douglas: Forest Edge Area
2022-014540	ASSIST	5/12/2022 4:56:38AM	Downtown: North Thane Area
2022-014675	LITTER	5/13/2022 7:36:35AM	West Valley: Montana Creek Area
2022-014798	ANIMAL	5/14/2022 4:29:02AM	East Valley: Glacier Spur Area
2022-014804	LITTER	5/14/2022 6:57:42AM	East Valley: North Riverside Area

Page 1 of 1 05/17/2022 12:00:23